Race Date
April 15, 2018

Overall
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Name City
Walmer Saavedra
Daniel Gonzalez
Omar Desantiago
Juan Diaz
Antonio Chaidez
Luis Rojas
Andres Cuevas
Yanet Garcia
ERIC SALGADO
Griselda Arias
Antonio Polo
jiahan solorio
Rigo Padilla
Unknown Partic. 1951
Marela Delgado
Evett Marban
Derek Vinas
Stephen Claybrooks
Freddy Maldonado
Leidi Ocampo
Scott Campbell
Eric Salinas
Yvonne Campbell
Veronica Villegas
Jessica Jones-Lewis
noble reyes
Jesus Felix
Gerardo Rodriguez
Jacqueline Ovalle
Unknown Partic. 1950
Unknown Partic. 1954
Unknown Partic. 1953
Ricky Drew
Noemi Salazar
Anthony Romano
Jenna Slack-Larimer
Adelina Moralez
Greta Egge
Greta Kringle
Gregory Slover
Ziola Castafieda
Sandra Gamez
Celia Corral
Alexis Trocki
Jessica Huerta
Efren Gutierrez
Anna Acosta

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2018 Recorrido-del-Sol 5K

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Gend
4352
1801
1776
4358
1764
1892
1772
1793
1902
1941
1879
4355
1981
1951
4356
1843
1931
1767
1841
4351
1750
1903
1751
1930
1824
4360
1945
1890
1869
1950
1954
1953
1780
1900
1894
1910
4357
1781
1956
1911
1947
1789
1769
1916
1816
1808
1727
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Time Pace
18:53.6 6:05/M
19:31.7 6:18/M
21:27.0 6:55/M
21:36.3 6:58/M
21:48.6 7:02/M
22:38.5 7:18/M
22:46.8 7:21/M
25:03.2 8:05/M
25:56.9 8:22/M
27:35.0 8:54/M
27:41.5 8:56/M
28:01.3 9:02/M
28:04.5 9:03/M
28:24.0 9:10/M
28:33.8 9:13/M
29:08.2 9:24/M
29:08.5 9:24/M
29:19.5 9:27/M
29:27.5 9:30/M
29:55.7 9:39/M
30:00.7 9:41/M
30:01.7 9:41/M
30:14.8 9:45/M
30:26.8 9:49/M
30:28.2 9:50/M
30:30.0 9:50/M
30:50.5 9:57/M

31:19.6 10:06/M
31:29.8 10:09/M
31:38.8 10:12/M
31:41.2 10:13/M
31:42.2 10:14/M
32:17.5 10:25/M
32:17.7 10:25/M
32:18.0 10:25/M
32:20.3 10:26/M
32:25.0 10:27/M
32:27.5 10:28/M
32:28.5 10:28/M
32:29.7 10:29/M
33:10.1 10:42/M
33:15.5 10:44/M
33:20.5 10:45/M
33:57.0 10:57/M
34:19.0 11:04/M
34:20.2 11:05/M
34:40.6 11:11/M

04/15/2018 11:59:51



Race Date
April 15, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
Jasmin Rosales
Diana locco
Nancy Cervera
Julia Miller
Joseph Hernandez
Stephanie Hernandez
Aida Flores
Nelly Jimenez
Amanda Padilla
Brenda Salgado
Viridiana Godinez
ELsa Rivera
Cecilia Martinez
Mayra Lopez-Zuniga
Ismael Cuevas
Sophie Wood
Rubi Barboza
Francisca Gonzales
Eduardo Reyes
Unknown Partic. 1971
Genesis Galan
Evelyn Osorio
Joseph Freeman
Gerardo Morante
Javier Osorio
Harold Montas
Jackie Romo
Unknown Partic. 1992
Ruth Gomberg-Munoz
Heriberto Bustos
Javier Morales
Alma Anaya
Carmen De Santiago
Gabriela Fuentes
Victoria Correa
Ada Tong
Unknown Partic. 1964
Rocio Andrade
Luis Alvarado
Yair Tapia
Abraham Carlos
Jessica Carlos
Julio Barrera
La Gloria Barrera
Jesus Magana
Edgar Rosales
Stephanie Maltos
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2018 Recorrido-del-Sol 5K

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Gend
1895
1952
1762
2000
1999
1814
1784
1822
1870
1901
1797
1889
1848
1838
1773
1933
1741
1800
1882
1971
1788
1867
1787
1860
1868
1858
1995
1992
1799
1747
1859
1731
1976
1978
1975
1915
1964
1733
1989
1991
1754
1755
1742
1743
1963
1987
1990
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Time Pace
35:27.1 11:26/M
35:34.7 11:28/M
35:41.5 11:31/M
35:58.9 11:36/M
36:54.8 11:54/M
37:04.3 11:57/M
37:11.6 12:00/M
37:19.8 12:02/M
37:20.6 12:03/M
37:21.4 12:03/M
37:22.2 12:03/M
37:41.9 12:09/M
37:42.0 12:10/M
37:45.4 12:11/M
37:47.1 12:11/M
38:30.1 12:25/M
38:42.0 12:29/M
39:03.8 12:36/M
39:12.6 12:39/M
39:18.9 12:41/M
40:13.2 12:58/M
40:15.7 12:59/M
40:15.9 12:59/M
40:22.1 13:01/M
40:24.1 13:02/M
41:53.1 13:31/M
41:55.5 13:31/M
41:55.6 13:31/M
42:02.8 13:34/M
42:05.5 13:35/M
42:06.3 13:35/M
42:47.8 13:48/M
43:05.9 13:54/M
43:06.3 13:54/M
43:08.4 13:55/M
44:45.9 14:26/M
44:52.9 14:28/M
46:40.3 15:03/M
47:21.2 15:16/M
47:22.2 15:17/M
48:21.9 15:36/M
48:22.4 15:36/M
48:24.9 15:37/M
48:26.4 15:37/M
48:27.0 15:38/M
49:17.9 15:54/M
49:18.0 15:54/M

04/15/2018 11:59:52



Race Date
April 15, 2018

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
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Name
adam slade
Tayler Stuger
Mia LaRocca
Roxana Delgado
Gabriela Lara
Anne Igoe
David Rico
James Meador
Isabella Carbajal
Myra Glassman
Luz Espinoza
Noelia Rogel

2018 Recorrido-del-Sol 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No

Gend

4361
1959
1828
1775
1827
1817
1884
1966
1935
1796
1993
1940
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Time Pace
49:49.6 16:04/M
50:21.4 16:15/M
50:32.0 16:18/M
50:34.5 16:19/M
52:04.4 16:48/M
52:06.1 16:48/M
52:24.2 16:54/M
52:48.3 17:02/M
52:55.6 17:04/M
53:04.6 17:07/M
53:18.3 17:12/IM
53:52.4 17:23/IM

04/15/2018 11:59:52



